
As of September 9, 2016

Last Name First Name MI MOBA

R #

Address:

# Street City Sta Zip Phone Fax Number email address

Arnold III Robert E 57059 525 E. Kansas City Rd Olathe KS 66061 913-764-8500 913-764-8508 rarnold@arnold-lawfirm.com

Auriemma Rebecca A 49226 204 E. Kansas Liberty MO 64068 816-415-4222 816-743-4491 auriemmalaw@gmail.com

Blackman Paul D 29804 1150 Grand, Ste 700 Kansas City MO 64106 816-471-1060 816-471-1060 firsttiger@aol.com

Corley M.Corinne 31225 4010 Washington, Ste 

100

Kansas City MO 64111 816-753-5556 816-326-0834 ccorleyjd@corleylawfirm.com

Creagar John M 66957 204 W. Linwood Blvd. Kansas City MO 64111 816-895-2858 jmc@ctlawkc.com

Crowl Ashlee R 67425 1708 E. 97th Street Kansas City MO 64131 785-969-6662 ashlee.crowl@gmail.com

DiMartino Christin A 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14701 E. 42nd Street Independenc

e

MO 64055 816-373-5590 816-373-2112 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Hill Bradley C 64606 107 W 7th Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-701-9387 877-968-4973 Brad@BradHillLawOffice.com

Jacobs 

(Alexander

Kristin 64500 221 E 11th St Kansas City MO 64106 816-701-9221 816-221-4866 kristin@jacobsalexanderlaw.com

Kaiser Ryan F 62988 606 West 39th Street Kansas City MO 64111 816-645-5799 816-753-3234 rfk@kaiserlawless.com

LaSalle James L 45485 6314 Brookside Plaza 

Ste 206A

Kansas City MO 64113 816-842-4343 816-817-0040 jameslasalle@gmail.com

Lawson Dirk P.

C.

48823 2818 SW 11th Street Lee's Summit MO 64081 816-260-3012 dirk@kcticketattorney.com

Lee Shawn 67815 2609 NE 36 St Kansas City MO 64117 573-694-0988 636-600-5085 shawnleelaw@gmail.com

Long Steven M 60118 14004 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-388-0384 888-837-5188 steven@kcbankruptcies.com

Mathews Lindsay E 67367 17 W. Kansas Street Liberty MO 64068 816-945-6343 816-945-6360 lmathews@basrilaw.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independenc

e

MO 64052-

2005

816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Rooney Katie 56636 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 

2500

Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5501 816-460-5501 krooney@lathropgage.com

Rowe Lauren 67459 7211 NW 83rd St Suite 

250

Kansas City MO 64152 816-842-0400 816-817-2857 laurentrowe@gmail.com

Sader Samantha 68618 4310 Madison Ave Suite 

110

Kansas City MO 64111 816-471-7008 sammi@fisherlawkc.com

Schrader Link W 66618 412914 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64141 816-841-2642 310-878-4158 lschrader@schrader-law.com

Simpkins Cheri C 41580 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-478-7772 816-524-8142 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Stockman Reginald L 66507 801 NW Vesper Street Blue Springs MO 64015 816-739-9978 816-229-9196 stockmanlawfirm@gmail.com

Thurmond Kristen L 67783 204 W. Linwood Blvd. Kansas City MO 64111 816-895-2858 816-561-9355 klt@ctlawkc.com

Turner Jill K 68450 104 W. 9th Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-804-7496 jill@jillturnerlaw.com

		

		

JUVENILE OR DOMESTIC - Guardians ad litem

mailto:rarnold@arnold-lawfirm.com
mailto:auriemmalaw@gmail.com
mailto:firsttiger@aol.com
mailto:ccorleyjd@corleylawfirm.com
mailto:jmc@ctlawkc.com
mailto:ashlee.crowl@gmail.com
mailto:cdimartino@walterslaw.com
mailto:jeannefoster74@gmail.com
mailto:Brad@BradHillLawOffice.com
mailto:kristin@jacobsalexanderlaw.com
mailto:rfk@kaiserlawless.com
mailto:jameslasalle@gmail.com
mailto:dirk@kcticketattorney.com
mailto:shawnleelaw@gmail.com
mailto:steven@kcbankruptcies.com
mailto:lmathews@basrilaw.com
mailto:sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net
mailto:krooney@lathropgage.com
mailto:laurentrowe@gmail.com
mailto:sammi@fisherlawkc.com
mailto:lschrader@schrader-law.com
mailto:ccs_law@yahoo.com
mailto:stockmanlawfirm@gmail.com
mailto:klt@ctlawkc.com
mailto:jill@jillturnerlaw.com

